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ALIPETI LEHA
CHEYENNE TREVARASS
CARMELLA BAQUI
JAZMYNE ~ ALO
JAHSIAH ALO

JACOB CORREA
HAROLD ULEP
ERIC SHIMOMI

MARTIN DRAKE
MARTIN DRAKE
JUSTIN ALO
BRANDON WATANABE

2020 AAU HAWAII STATE POWERLIFTING

STATE AGE
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
NV
NV
HI
HI

19
26
52
11

6
21
26
59
68
68
14
16

275
132
125
105

66
181
181
198
148
148
198
148

WT CLASS BDY WT

172.5
132
13

101.4

49.4

174.5

170.6

198.4
148
148

184.4

134.5

N

PUSHPULL
POWERLIFTING
POWERLIFTING
POWERLIFTING
POWERLIFTING
POWERLIFTING
POWERLIFTING
DEADLIFT
BENCH

BENCH
POWERLIFTING
BENCH

RT 18-19
R OPEN
RM 50-54
RY 10-11
RY 6-7
RIJR

R OPEN
RLM 55-59
RLM 65-69
RM 65-69
RT 14-15
RT 16-17

BSQ

85
45
40
125
170
160

87.5

RsSQ

B BP

125

62.5

35

22,5

7.5

120

1425

130
130
60
80

R BP

BDL

150

137.5

100

60

20

240

200

182.5

125

RDL

TOTKILOS TOT POUNDS

275
285
180
1225
40
530
502.5
182.5
130
130
272.5
80

606.265
628.311
396.828
270.0635
88.184
1168.438
1107.8115
402.3395
286.598
286.598
600.7535
176.368



